
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATION of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 28th January, 1914.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.
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•
Countries to which
• , Exported.

GOLD.

Bullion.
^^

"
Unrefined, in

dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

*

•

Germany
Netherlands
France ...
Portugal
Protectorate of Nigeria ..
Arabia-Muscat
Java
British India
Ceylon
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of |
the Exportations regis-
tered in the week. j

£
11,238
...
5,500
...

...

...

...

...

16,738

Refined, in
bars.

£
46,000
37,000

1 20,000
...
...
...

142,500
,..
...

345,500

Coin.

/
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£
...
3,077
...

200
...
...
4,210
7,700

• •*

...

15,187

-

N

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

*

...

Total of
Gold.

£
57,238
40,077

125,500
200

...

...
4,210

150,200
...
...

377,425

SILVER.

Bullion.

s~

Unrefined.

£
...

i
...
...
...

...

...

^s

Refined.

£
44,000

...
3,800
3,150

218
6,386

463
154,100

1,000
196

213,313

Coin.

s
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...
2,000
...
...
...
...
...

2,000

\
Not of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

Total of
Silver.

i

£
...
...
...

...

...

...

...

£
44,000
...
3,800
3,150
2,218
6,386

463
154,100

1,000
196

215,313

i

Total of Gold
and Silver

£
101,238
40,077

129,300
3,350
2,218
6,386
4,673

304,300
1,000

196

! 592,738

bo

N
W
H3

H

CO
o

CO

Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
; . 29th January, 1914

H. V. EEADE. Principal.


