AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 28th January, 1914. EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	Gold.					Silver.					
Countries to which Exported.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	
, .											
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany	11,238	46,000		•••	57,238		44,000			44,000	101,238
Netherlands		37,000	3,077		40,077	∥	•••			•••	40,077
France	5,500	120,000	•••		125,500]	3,800	•••		3, 800	129,300
Portugal		•••	200		200		3,150	•••	•••.	3,150	3,350
Protectorate of Nigeria		•	•••		•••		218	2,000	•••	2,218	2,218
Arabia-Muscat		•••	•••	•••			6,386	•••		6,386	6,386
Java			4,210		4,210		463			463	4,673
British India		142,500	7,700		150,200]	154,100			154,100	304,300
Ceylon		,,,			•••		1,000			1,000	1,000
Other Countries		•••		•	•••		196	•••		196	196
Total Declared Value of the Exportations regis- tered in the week.	16,738	345,500	15,187		377,425	•••	213,313	2,000	•••	215,313	592,738